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SUrPcERBIKE [BI0] S
INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP /aem&
MOTORSPORT
4. Lauf Red Bull Ring Spielberg
MC Augsburg e.V.
Result of OSK 600 - Rennen 20 - 23 June 2013
Red Bull Ring - 4326 mtr.
Entrant Nat. Car Best Laptime in Race Time
Pos Cls Nbr Name City Tyres Gap Diff Km/h lap Km/h
1 SSP 32 AUT Suzuki GSX-R -- 12 laps -- 1:36.537 10 19:26.882
Jochen Rotter w 161.32 160.15
2 STK 63 AUT Yamaha R6 1.061 1.061 1:36.616 8 19:27.943
Kevin Koller Stmk 161.19 160.01
3 STK 58 AUT Yamaha R6 1.353 0.292 1:36.417 9 19:28.235
Josef Engerisser T 161.52 159.97
4 STK 11 AUT Yamaha R6 11.298 9.945 1:37.237 6 19:38.180
Rene Sporer T 160.16 158.62
5 STK 56 AUT Yamaha R6 21.129 9.831 1:37.847 6 19:48.011
Peter Biziak Stmk 159.16 157.30
6 STK 44 PSV-Wels AUT Yamaha R6 32.194 11.065 1:38.499 8 19:59.076
Gerald Sillipp 06 158.11 155.85
7 STK 771 PSV Wels AUT Yamaha R6 33.424 1.230 1:38.834 5  20:00.306
Raimund Séllinger 06 157.57 155.69
8 STK 95 2Rad Unterberger AUT Suzuki GSX-R 39.519 6.095 1:39.560 10 20:06.401
Josef Stehrer Slbg 156.42 154.90
9 STK 33 Leitwolf.cc Racing AUT Yamaha R6 39.979 0.460 1:39.448 10 20:06.861
Bernhard Leitner Stmk 156.60 154.85
10 STK 87 [Leitwolf.cc Racing AUT Yamaha R6 40.238 0.259 1:39.678 10 20:07.120
Harald Voit 06 156.24 154.81
11 STK 99 Rainbow Warriors Racing Team POL Yamaha R6 58.581 18.343 1:41.318 4 20:25.463
Michal Irzvk POL Pirelli 153.71 152.50
12 STK 30 PSV-Wels AUT Yamaha R6 1:36.700 38.119 1:43.555 9  21:03.582
Franz Fischlhammer (O]} 150.39 147.89
13 STK 24 PSV Wels AUT Yamaha R6 -- 11 laps --  28.340 1:46.853 7 19:45.162
Heinz Girardelli (0]e} 145.75 144.54
STARTED: 13 CLASSIFIED: 13 NOT CLASSIFIED: 0
Fastesttime : 1:36.417 inlap 9 by nbr. 58 : Josef Engerisser (Yamaha R6) TIMEKEEPING Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.superbike-idm.de Time Printed :
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
Andy Meklau Bernd Jung SDO SportTiming
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